
Passenger Guide  

MONDAY—FRIDAY 

(Closed Holidays) 
I N C L U D E S   

Schedule  

Route Map  

Fares  

Transit Route Map  
 Map not to scale  

 

 

 

 

Administration and Funding   Logan Mason Public Transportation is partially funded by The 

United Way of Logan County, and Area Agency on Aging for Lincolnland.  LMPT is administrated 

by Community Action Partnership of Central Illinois (CAPCIL) 

 

  LMPT    1-866-930-8212 or 1-217-732-1056 

Flex Bus Route Fares 
PER RIDE IN EACH DIRECTION  

ADULT $3.00 

CHILD 6-12 years old (escort required) $1.50 

CHILDREN  under 5  Free 

SENIORS (60+)  Suggested Donation $2.50 

COMMUNITY 

ACTION 

LC HEALTH 

DEPT. 

LINCOLN 

DEPOT 

IGA 

FRIENDSHIP 

MANOR 

CENTENNIAL  

COURTS 

LOGAN  

COURTS 

WALMART 

ALMH 

Mission Statement 

The Mission of Logan Mason Public   

Transportation (LMPT) in partnership with 

local governing bodies, is to provide safe 

and reliable transportation that promotes      

independence for all residents of Logan 

and Mason Counties 



 

For current schedule updates  
and information call: 

 
1-866-930-8212 or 1-217-732-1056 

 TIPS FOR RIDING THE BUS 
 Catch the bus at any of the stop locations shown on the 

schedule. 
 Call 24 hours ahead if your pick up or drop off location is not a 

scheduled stop. 
 Notify driver upon boarding if your drop off location is 

not a scheduled stop. 
 Pay your fare with exact cash upon boarding. 
 Drivers do not carry change. 

 

 

Additional information on the Flex Bus Route 
Program is available on our website at :    
CAPCIL.INFO. 

FLEX BUS STOP LOCATIONS AND DEPARTURE TIMES 

*  SERVICE ENDS 

 FLEX BUS STOP LOCATION Last Run Starting at 8:00 am   Monday—Friday  (Closed Holidays)                                                                          

1. Community Action 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 

2. Logan County Health Department 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 

3. Friendship Manor 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 

4. IGA 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 

5. Centennial Courts 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 

6. Lincoln Depot 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 

7. Logan Courts 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 

8. Walmart 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 

9. ALMH 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 

1. Community Action 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:50 2:50 3:50* 


